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ACCOMMODATION SERVICE
Accommodation 3.28 3.24 351 373 300 340 361 319 323 362 350 325 354 342 356 350 391 347 364 375 338 342 3.17 3.46 346 354 330 345 3.44
Accommodation information 359 359 378 355 350 380 379 345 343 356 344 344 373 353 355 387 391 350 373 356 360 3.62 3.15 3.61 3.66 3.62 340 3.57 3.60
Accommodation Office 3.17 3.90 3.67 370 350 343 366 338 359 386 370 333 357 362 325 327 386 294 378 3.67 358 357 3.50 358 356 354 356 3.20 3.55
Wardens and Sub-wardens 3.19 3.33 346 4.00 367 343 317 330 294 313 317 263 339 3.08 3.00 350 350 300 340 4.07 336 279 2.82 3.21 333 313 3.02 3.08 3.20
Value for money of accommodation 2.75 2.71 321 336 314 270 290 285 281 308 293 325 308 291 300 300 309 307 281 331 288 3.03 2.79 292 3.07 298 281 3.00 2.97
HEALTH AND WELFARE SERVICES
Health Centre 4.00 4.56 4.05 457 3.83 444 397 410 388 403 429 371 392 395 408 393 370 334 384 362 364 416 4.19 3.96 397 4.02 3.88 357 3.94
SickBay 2.67 5.00 4.64 450 500 500 443 500 457 400 500 500 471 408 500 433 0.00 333 380 450 4.67 4.14 0.00 438 4.17 480 4.00 3.75 4.29
Counselling 4.00 350 3.33 500 400 000 400 400 3.00 425 450 4.00 4.00 3.67 500 300 4.00 4.00 300 333 325 347 4.00 3.40 3.67 3.67 357 4.20 3.56
Welfare 3.89 4.00 4.15 3.00 425 0.00 3.88 4.00 4.09 357 433 3.00 447 378 450 420 500 400 346 350 413 3.75 3.57 3.89 392 4.09 3.67 4.14 3.90
Chaplaincy 3.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 4.67 4.00 500 500 500 400 400 360 000 0.00 0.00 350 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 422 375 475 360 3.75 3.97
CATERING SERVICES
Snappers 3.21 3.70 355 343 380 371 328 335 369 341 338 333 348 332 323 380 311 336 334 364 346 3.64 3.39 351 353 335 328 343 3.45
The Venue 3.37 3.77 348 325 350 375 345 306 335 356 333 300 341 345 318 350 250 350 334 325 335 345 3.64 3.46 337 335 339 357 3.41
Café Piazza 3.75 3.88 3.64 329 314 367 323 329 364 389 409 322 361 359 306 367 330 346 353 336 359 3.68 3.64 3.65 3.64 343 3.60 3.52 3.58
CW Coffee Bar 3.28 357 359 358 280 333 340 300 351 381 370 3.00 346 336 335 314 350 326 327 350 330 341 3.38 3.45 342 338 337 3.27 3.40
Other Coffee bars 3.68 355 361 329 340 371 367 320 354 382 392 333 362 345 357 344 388 331 347 329 345 355 3.50 356 359 3.63 344 3.46 3.56
Value for money catering 343 3.60 331 333 282 310 298 274 328 340 313 309 338 305 275 313 280 291 312 312 319 3.29 2.93 3.30 3.17 3.09 3.04 3.05 3.17
SPORTS SERVICES
Greenhouse Fitness 3.67 329 3.74 383 300 400 368 388 362 386 383 300 363 331 354 300 300 390 362 350 333 371 3.75 351 3.62 3.64 328 3.96 3.57
Manor Road Sports  4.00 4.10 4.11 438 329 400 411 413 400 413 436 450 400 380 383 360 320 415 378 392 389 4.19 4.20 4.06 399 4.03 382 424 4.02

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
FJ Receptiondesk 3.72 4.08 379 388 422 425 388 405 397 381 4.09 410 385 383 384 394 357 383 381 387 374 382 3.92 3.87 391 394 380 3.68 3.88
Registry 363 3.71 360 288 367 367 320 369 350 345 350 360 338 361 357 343 257 355 359 333 331 331 3.32 349 359 332 362 3.26 3.48
Cashiers Office 3.53 4.38 355 322 371 380 335 350 357 365 331 320 360 349 369 383 214 334 371 355 352 3.63 3.58 3.64 357 352 349 3.30 3.54
Examinations Office  3.38 4.00 4.00 2.83 200 200 281 400 350 354 350 100 345 358 350 338 233 4.00 350 250 3.75 3.50 3.83 3.48 344 322 355 3.20 3.39
International Office 3.57 250 4.00 200 500 000 280 375 450 417 0.00 0.00 425 333 3.00 320 0.00 4.00 364 300 357 375 4.00 3.75 3.60 3.67 3.33 4.00 3.65
COMPUTING SERVICES
Availability of PCs and Macs 2.97 2.88 355 325 355 290 336 355 298 320 329 336 314 300 262 312 290 369 319 412 282 333 3.03 3.10 348 3.04 3.01 364 3.23
Availability of Printers  3.09 3.18 359 383 382 322 367 386 302 304 341 300 349 352 290 350 3.00 358 326 382 3.09 348 3.11 3.30 358 326 348 3.69 3.41
Quality of Computer Hardware 3.47 3.40 353 380 336 338 360 355 365 353 344 363 377 356 344 377 350 367 375 387 353 3.70 3.63 3.69 3.61 354 353 3.67 3.61
Suitability of software packages 3.69 3.67 3.84 391 336 390 4.02 373 378 372 413 360 388 393 339 381 380 381 388 365 384 4.00 3.84 3.83 3.82 384 389 3.9 3.85
LIBRARY
Availability of books on Reading lists 67% 47% 76% 64% 73% 20% 70% 82% 57% 71% 94% 45% 73% 59% 38% 47% 30% 81% 69% 94% 63% 66% 50% 64% 75% 56% 57% 78% 67%
Speed of service Library Enquiry 3.87 4.31 4.16 4.22 433 4.00 385 394 393 4.07 415 427 407 384 384 393 390 390 378 393 4.03 4.09 3.83 401 411 391 384 395 4.00
Quality of service Library Enquiry 4.13 4.31 4.22 422 433 410 395 4.07 413 398 408 400 420 391 395 400 360 390 375 407 4.03 425 4.10 413 4.15 397 390 4.03 4.07
Library Help on sources 3.88 4.20 4.16 425 3.60 3.88 405 450 390 393 387 391 407 411 390 427 370 385 368 380 389 3.89 4.00 3.94 4.07 398 4.07 384 4.00
On-Line Catalogue 3.92 4.18 4.03 4.00 400 400 381 391 375 382 353 418 431 4.00 362 382 360 4.06 411 379 411 431 4.21 4.03 399 399 4.00 4.18 4.01
Familiarity with information sources 3.89 4.12 4.06 3.75 355 3.60 3.68 341 391 386 444 400 424 388 367 329 380 381 386 347 397 416 4.03 403 391 385 389 3.89 3.93
BOOKSHOP
University Bookshop 3.46 353 396 392 345 330 345 378 328 367 4.00 267 348 377 295 336 400 426 375 424 324 371 3.50 3.43 3.83 352 379 4.13 3.66
STUDY SUPPORT
Student Learning Centre  3.38 4.00 4.07 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 433 371 400 400 423 388 450 400 500 400 400 300 450 3.75 4.00 396 396 4.19 371 4.00 3.96
AccessAbility Centre  4.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 0.00 500 450 0.00 0.00 450 500 0.00 433 367 500 450 0.00 450 3.00 4.00 4.33 433 5.00 436 456 456 3.67 4.50 4.32
CAREERS
Careers Service 3.82 3.08 345 388 400 360 348 386 389 362 414 340 339 354 400 350 340 350 3.00 3.00 318 3.29 3.28 3.49 343 352 348 3.80 3.47

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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COURSE ORGANISATION
Student handbook 4.44 471 404 442 330 356 398 381 413 393 429 370 396 376 333 371 382 375 370 394 384 418 4.07 4.03 4.04 381 372 390 3.95
Departmental Office support 3.97 4.76 3.78 442 330 3.00 335 356 3.07 372 413 391 357 360 262 371 350 368 335 465 373 3.86 3.61 3.66 391 343 3.63 3.76 3.68
Course information 3.92 465 395 4.08 327 300 393 367 391 368 400 327 365 364 310 381 355 386 330 347 346 395 3.83 3.81 385 364 364 391 3.77
Timetable information  3.82 447 351 417 290 389 366 335 356 352 394 345 351 380 319 275 355 362 354 427 353 3091 3.92 3.63 3.60 3.66 379 3.75 3.65
Module choice 3.37 435 378 342 282 189 361 355 359 328 382 300 348 381 314 300 260 318 289 440 334 372 3.56 3.45 365 334 384 345 3.53
Module handouts 4.15 435 3.86 3.75 345 356 4.02 327 368 349 359 345 393 386 376 347 370 3.63 353 4.00 4.00 3.86 3.71 3.82 3.70 3.88 3.84 3.73 3.79
Reading lists 4.21 429 371 373 318 344 370 365 387 369 4.00 391 414 372 357 353 345 345 349 363 392 396 3.87 395 372 378 371 3.65 3.80
Module introductions  4.08 4.41 397 408 336 344 373 368 388 369 4.06 4.00 4.02 372 352 353 380 370 369 376 389 394 3.97 396 3.84 379 368 3.79 3.84
FORMS OF TEACHING
Lectures 4.03 4.29 388 4.08 327 378 380 386 391 389 412 391 400 395 371 382 373 363 374 375 392 4.00 3.87 3.92 388 384 393 3.78 3.88
Small group classes 4.08 453 392 433 286 333 350 300 389 365 4.06 418 4.01 394 339 378 380 350 4.03 353 383 341 3.46 403 371 356 392 3.39 3.78
Larger group classes 3.68 4.08 365 3.88 257 300 347 370 362 342 371 4.00 367 364 338 336 329 345 361 380 362 358 BIE5! 3.67 3.60 345 3.66 3.50 3.59
Practical classes 3.74 0.00 3.79 425 330 000 323 364 000 339 406 000 000 000 000 300 350 313 372 359 0.00 3.22 3.11 3.46 3.64 341 0.00 3.13 3.50
Fieldwork 4.18 0.00 4.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456 476 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Project supervision 3.97 356 4.06 4.17 318 317 332 395 336 340 375 343 339 000 375 413 3.00 336 0.00 359 3.00 3.88 3.63 3.63 3.80 3.38 0.00 3.70 3.66
Dissertation supervision 4.03 3.94 393 363 289 356 310 430 338 356 350 330 352 000 375 000 327 285 000 433 334 4.08 3.00 3.67 3.88 346 0.00 295 3.63
Computer based learning 2.73 380 356 350 3.78 0.00 327 385 3.03 332 347 000 314 302 300 279 263 273 336 288 305 341 3.42 3.16 342 327 3.02 287 3.23
QUALITY OF TEACHING ROOMS
Lecturerooms 3.87 3.88 3.86 4.00 3.18 356 391 314 416 393 394 400 389 381 362 359 345 372 381 447 374 401 3.73 392 379 375 377 3.85 3.82
Seminarrooms 3.23 371 317 358 291 356 343 290 311 359 343 291 344 336 376 353 282 350 356 376 337 3.69 3.63 3.42 333 349 332 348 3.40
Quality of Rooms - Laboratories 3.83 0.00 3.79 442 310 0.00 0.00 359 0.00 317 356 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 333 000 338 318 388 0.00 3.27 3.29 0.00 3.66 0.00 0.00 3.43 3.53

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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ASSISTANCE WITH SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

Training in writing skills  3.68 3.92 3.38 3.00 4.00 350 326 360 362 343 353 357 360 333 357 000 000 000 381 287 333 343 3.65 3.67 332 345 328 358 3.46
Training in numerical skills  3.08 0.00 3.27 3.67 3.00 000 369 409 000 327 357 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 433 0.00 0.00 0.00 436 0.00 3.52 3.67 0.00 3.58 3.43 0.00 0.00 3.45
Training in solving problems 345 0.00 355 4.00 340 333 355 409 000 363 383 000 342 352 340 4.00 0.00 370 3.64 4.18 0.00 3.42 3.50 3.45 374 340 348 3.79 3.59
Training in use of the Library 3.74 4.06 364 336 317 357 332 333 336 343 347 389 377 356 335 353 345 371 368 327 380 364 3.92 3.65 354 354 356 3.70 3.58
Training in use of information sources 3.65 4.15 365 327 333 380 342 338 350 356 347 371 361 357 300 318 378 356 384 360 350 3.65 3.68 3.64 355 3.60 354 3.60 3.58
Training in examination preparation 3.32 3.58 3.18 3.88 3.67 338 340 336 318 310 321 363 345 319 343 367 329 335 364 336 317 3.08 3.69 341 328 338 319 338 3.32
Training in working in groups  3.32 3.67 345 343 314 383 337 387 291 340 363 360 345 327 3.08 314 386 360 388 443 327 339 3.74 3.38 352 352 320 348 3.44
Training in making presentations 3.52 3.83 362 390 314 329 322 350 341 368 363 320 356 327 3.00 308 360 343 383 387 369 332 3.58 356 354 343 328 3.36 3.48
Training in word processing 3.68 3.63 343 340 367 4.67 354 371 332 352 355 000 361 321 350 000 300 000 325 367 330 349 3.63 350 359 348 3.18 3.08 3.47
Training in use of spreadsheets 3.06 0.00 3.43 333 0.00 0.00 357 417 000 327 357 0.00 340 0.00 345 0.00 267 0.00 0.00 4.08 341 324 3.75 3.28 356 351 0.00 0.00 3.42
Training in foreign language skills  3.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 333 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 443 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Training in laboratory techniques 3.60 0.00 3.84 467 350 0.00 0.00 361 000 364 400 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.69 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 3.86 0.00 0.00 3.45 3.74
Training in laboratory safety 4.00 0.00 3.89 458 3.67 0.00 0.00 372 0.00 360 383 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 357 000 407 0.00 3.70 0.00 0.00 3.93 0.00 0.00 3.56 3.87

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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ACADEMIC SUPPORT
Availability of academic staff 3.76 4.18 3.62 3.67 3.10 340 322 386 359 361 394 382 339 338 319 365 390 277 365 412 332 355 3.50 3.63 3.67 333 336 3.00 S
Approachability of academic staff 3.97 453 358 425 291 350 335 405 391 366 388 4.18 378 357 329 412 400 357 376 412 366 3.69 3.43 391 377 350 360 3.64 3.72
Given progress information more than once
peryear 51% 76% 67% 75% 55% 78% 65% 77% 68% 73% 82% 20% 47% 59% 45% 71% 73% 71% 47% 35% 61% 60% 76% 57% 66% 67% 57% 73% 63%
No delay on formal assessment feedback 82% 94% 65% 100% 82% 78% 84% 68% 86% 80% 65% 20% 81% 73% 38% 100% 64% 71% 70% 41% 81% 59% 66% 8% T71% T2% T72% 67% 73%
No delay on non-formal assessment feedback 72% 94% 81% 83% 82% 78% 82% 82% 89% 76% 65% 30% 75% 70% 48% 100% 73% 59% 81% 53% 83% 65% 71% 79% T78% T72% T71% 62% 75%
Satisfied with quantity of formal assessment 56% 71% 43% 83% 45% 44% 41% 36% 47% 53% 71% 60% 64% 35% 48% 53% 55% 64% 62% 47% 51% 52% 71% 59% 50% 53% 37% 64% 53%
Satisfied with quantity of informal assessment 62% 41% 53% 75% 91% 44% 54% 41% 55% 58% 59% 67% 57% 37% 52% 59% 64% 62% 58% 71% 43% 65% 61% 59% 60% 58% 36% 60% 57%
Clear module assessment information 95% 100% 100% 92% 73% 78% 96% 95% 95% 96% 82% 90% 91% 91% 81% 88% 100% 89% 78% 65% 84% 90% 97% 92% 91% 91% 89% 93% 91%
Clear year assessment information 82% 82% 83% 83% 73% 56% 87% 95% 84% 73% 82% 90% 78% 66% 71% 76% 82% 94% 65% 53% 67% 82% 83% 82% 79% T78% 67% 95% 79%
Clear degree classification information 54% 65% 70% 75% 45% 22% 85% 68% 66% 53% 53% 80% 73% 46% 62% 35% 36% 47% 49% 41% 47% 56% 69% 64% 62% 59% 46% 49% 59%
PASTORAL SUPPORT
Satisfaction with pastoral support 3.49 369 323 383 273 267 332 341 331 320 344 290 325 316 352 318 282 337 341 365 359 347 3.74 330 331 346 322 3.80 2833
Had contact with personal tutor 81% 88% 97% 100% 100% 90% 80% 100% 89% 98% 100% 73% 73% 81% 100% 94% 70% 31% 84% 100% 63% 85% 87% 79% 97% 87% 80% 47% 84%
Had invitation from personal tutor 61% 65% 81% 100% 90% 80% 74% 100% 89% 98% 100% 73% 56% 77% 81% 69% 50% 19% 86% 100% 55% 86% 87% 2% 87% T74% T76% 40% 75%
STUDENT FEEDBACK
Opportunity to give feedback 95% 100% 94% 100% 100% 100% 93% 91% 96% 93% 100% 100% 89% 91% 100% 88% 100% 97% 92% 100% 92% 90% 90% 93% 93% 91% 89% 91% 93%
Department taking account of concerns 59% 59% 63% 75% 64% 30% 64% 62% 64% 64% 56% 36% 66% 55% 68% 59% 73% 58% 57% 82% 66% 71% 64% 58% 60% 58% 64% 64% 60%
Effective questionnaires 92% 88% 88% 83% 91% 90% 96% 91% 93% 82% 94% 100% 93% 83% 100% 94% 100% 86% 84% 94% 97% 89% 100% 91% 89% 91% 88% 93% 90%

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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IMPORTANCE RATINGS
Importance of computing 4.05 4.71 395 400 360 400 391 433 426 393 371 418 408 393 414 376 400 400 411 424 422 401 4.20 394 409 416 376 4.13 4.05
Importance of Library 4.82 459 423 417 400 320 439 433 413 425 453 445 430 423 429 376 445 397 424 435 432 426 4.23 433 422 438 431 437 4.29
Importance of course organisation 4.32 4.59 410 4.25 3.80 3.80 4.22 443 435 4.02 418 4.27 412 4.00 424 394 418 422 4.08 447 427 4.13 4.20 417 415 417 414 439 4.17
Importance of teaching methods 4.32 453 425 408 430 390 422 433 422 411 429 445 428 426 448 406 418 411 435 424 442 410 4.33 420 423 425 424 420 4.26
Importance of quality of teaching rooms 3.24 3.18 3.14 292 320 330 315 324 320 332 294 327 317 308 305 324 318 326 322 324 345 3.15 3.47 3.27 330 332 314 330 3.24
Importance of skills training 3.62 3.88 356 350 350 389 361 376 365 332 359 400 364 367 381 341 373 377 378 341 379 3.65 3.67 3.67 361 383 371 3.76 3.66
Importance of progress information 3.76 4.06 3.81 3.75 350 3.80 387 414 391 377 382 4.09 392 389 429 400 373 4.06 373 388 397 385 3.83 387 391 395 4.05 374 3.90
Importance of academic support 4.22 429 391 450 3.60 420 4.07 433 411 4.09 394 445 397 4.02 410 394 427 4.06 4.05 4.00 4.05 3.92 4.13 4.07 399 410 410 398 4.03
Importance of pastoral support 3.84 3.76 341 375 3.00 340 367 376 359 375 371 391 361 370 395 353 327 378 351 388 384 3.65 3.70 366 356 372 357 3.65 3.62
Importance of feedback channels 3.54 435 3.63 350 330 390 367 395 374 375 371 355 365 367 386 341 336 383 351 353 368 353 3.67 3.74 363 377 368 361 3.66
GENERAL SATISFACTION
Pleased with course choice 4.00 4.29 4.18 458 410 380 4.15 386 4.00 428 394 391 420 4.08 433 388 445 422 424 429 418 398 4.43 4.08 4.13 415 401 430 4.09
Course met expectations 3.76 3.71 3.78 425 360 330 380 348 361 389 376 309 378 369 390 347 427 367 395 400 395 375 4.17 370 379 379 368 3093 3.75
Academic staff helpful 4.08 4.29 4.01 433 350 380 391 390 424 4.05 4.06 373 4.04 388 410 382 4.09 380 4.00 418 421 4.13 4.57 393 398 397 388 4.30 3.98
Quality of teaching is high 4.26 4.24 412 408 360 380 393 405 398 405 376 345 396 387 410 394 436 372 403 412 418 4.01 4.37 398 397 4.06 390 4.33 3.99
Academic staff care about my well-being 3.79 3.88 348 367 290 340 324 362 352 343 353 282 345 336 348 318 355 331 349 365 389 356 3.87 341 349 354 338 383 3.45
Transferable skills developed 4.05 4.12 392 433 350 380 398 395 391 389 382 345 385 389 429 353 427 369 395 412 413 3.93 4.03 383 389 398 396 3.98 3.89
Enjoyable social opportunities  4.34 4.12 4.14 458 410 4.00 387 405 391 398 424 409 400 407 410 394 427 383 392 435 416 4.16 4.17 401 405 399 393 411 4.01
Provided career preparation 3.58 3.88 3.72 442 320 360 393 360 346 370 388 336 364 372 410 341 436 353 365 394 384 367 3.87 3.63 3.67 383 352 387 3.68
Proud to have been a student at this
University 4.26 453 437 458 430 410 422 405 411 420 406 400 423 408 410 394 455 428 416 438 434 437 4.43 421 424 416 413 4.46 421

Scores are on a scale of 1-5, where 5 is most positive, or on a % scale where 100% is most positive.
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ADMISSIONS AND
RECRUITMENT
Sufficient contact before
course 90% 90% 100% 86% 71% 97% 79% 80% 97% 91% 84%
Adequate preliminary
information 100% 100% 100% 92% 94% 97% 88% 95% 94% 95% 93%
Accurate publicity material 95% 84% 91% 90% 93% 94% 84% 85% 94% 90% 88%
Adequate study techniques 100% 95% 81% 94% 89% 95% 88% 75% 94% 92% 90%
COURSE ORGANISATION
Course materials received
promptly 100% 82% 77% 88% 99% 100% 93% 90% 100% 97% 93%
Satisfactory fee
arrangements  95% 92% 91% 88% 99% 97% 95% 95% 94% 96% 94%
Course gave value formoney 91% 72% 86% 94% 89% 97% 91% 90% 85% 85% 88%
Satisfied with the course
material  96% 98% 90% 96% 91% 94% 85% 100% 91% 93% 90%
Course questionnaires used 91% 89% 95% 80% 45% 53% 59% 95% 91% 81% 70%
Course began at an
appropriate level 100% 98% 100% 96% 89% 89% 82% 90% 97% 95% 89%
Course followed sensible
progression 100% 96% 90% 98% 99% 97% 96% 85% 94% 96% 96%
Course sufficiently
challenging 100% 95% 90% 92% 97% 100% 92% 100% 100% 95% 94%
Needed touse alibrary 83% 98% 95% 90% 79% 86% 87% 79% 85% 92% 88%

Used the University Library 47% 83% 80% 73% 57% 81% 48% 78% 74% 53% 60%
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STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT
Took the course for career
reasons 78% 92% 100% 88% 90% 70% 92% 80% 100% 80% 88%
Course fulfilled my
requirements 100% 89% 95% 94% 90% 91% 89% 100% 97% 96% 92%
LEARNING AND
ASSESSMENT
Feedback clear and helpful 87% 88% 90% 92% 99% 91% 73% 89% 94% 99% 86%
Clear scheme of assessment  95% 97% 91% 96% 100% 100% 92% 89% 100% 89% 94%
Individual supervision for
dissertation 96% 90% 95% 76% 93% 89% 35% 68% 97% 93% 69%
Strict submission deadlines 86% 92% 86% 60% 75% 91% 77% 84% 100% 89% 81%
Methods of assessment
appropriate  91% 98% 86% 96% 99% 97% 92% 100% 97% 99% 95%
ACADEMIC SUPPORT
Adequate academic support 86% 58% 73% 80% 76% 83% 55% 78% 79% 84% 69%
Encouraged to ask advice 78% 55% 50% 57% 68% 77% 48% 58% 76% 66% 58%
Staff availability 96% 74% 90% 93% 91% 94% 70% 100% 91% 94% 83%
Prompt response from staff 91% 59% 90% 89% 90% 94% 73% 100% 94% 93% 82%
Peercontact 71% 73% 41% 35% 76% 88% 64% 74% 91% 52% 65%

Helpfulness of peer contact 78% 60% 38% 60% 56% 86% 75% 77% 71% 72% 69%



